Romantisches Windlicht als
Gortenstecker

Instructions No. 900

Difficulty: Beginner

This Wind light invites you to a garden party! Stand
on a Plugs, which you can fix in the ground, it will
be a real highlight in your garden on warm summer

nights

And it's as easy as that:

Wipe with a Paint sponge Handicraft paint in the
colour white from inside and outside

on the metal of the lantern.

After drying, design the Wind light with the Pearl
Pen. Set accents around the motifs and finally
decorate it with satin ribbons.

iy : ﬁ‘h =

Article information:




Article number

330350

304672-01

304672-02

304672-03

304672-04

Article name

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces
VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mIPink

VBS Pearl Pen, 28 miLight blue

VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mIGreen
(unfortunately sold out)

VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mlYellow

Qty



