## Romantisches Windlicht als Gartenstecker

**Instructions No. 900** 

Difficulty: Beginner



Article information:

This Wind light invites you to a garden party! Stand on a Plugs, which you can fix in the ground, it will be a real highlight in your garden on warm summer nights

And it's as easy as that:

Wipe with a Paint sponge Handicraft paint in the colour white from inside and outside on the metal of the lantern.

After drying, design the Wind light with the Pearl Pen. Set accents around the motifs and finally decorate it with satin ribbons.

Article number	Article name	Qty
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
304672-01	VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mlPink	1
304672-02	VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mlLight blue	1
304672-03	VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mlGreen (unfortunately sold out)	1
304672-04	VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mlYellow	1